Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Leadercards
135 Films
FLC.180.093.034    Leadercard 180mm x 93mm Poly. 250µm Black 1,05 € 25
FLC.246.167.026    Leadercard 246mm x 167mm Poly. 250µm Transparent 0,66 € 25
FLC.246.167.044    Leadercard 246mm x 167mm Poly. 250µm Black 2,27 € 25
FLC.258.175.012    Leadercard 258mm x 175mm Poly. 250µm Transparent 0,66 € 25
APS
FLC.180.093.A34    Leadercard 180mm x 93mm Poly. 250µm Black 1,05 € 25
FLC.246.167.A26    Leadercard 246mm x 167mm Poly. 250µm Transparent 0,66 € 25
FLC.246.167.A44    Leadercard 246mm x 167mm Poly. 250µm Black 2,27 € 25
FLC.258.175.A12    Leadercard 258mm x 175mm Poly. 250µm Transparent 0,66 € 25
Film cassettes
RFC.COP.110.173    Film Cassette Agfa/Copal Re-usable, for 110 Film 6,36 € 10
RFC.COP.120.170    Film Cassette Agfa/Copal Re-usable, for 120 Film 25,58 € 10
RFC.COP.120.17L    Film Cassette Agfa/Copal, Leve Re-usable, for 120 Film 25,58 € 10
RFC.COP.126.174    Film Cassette Agfa/Copal Re-usable, for 126 Film 6,36 € 10
RFC.COP.APS.000    Film Cassette Agfa/Copal Re-usable, for APS Film 6,36 € 10
RFC.FUJ.INT.MED Film Cassette Agfa/copal Re-usable, for APS Film, intermediate 37,25 € 10
Inking Ribbons
IRN.080.055.663 Inking Ribbon Black OCR 8 mm Type E 8,69 € 1
IRN.080.055.663B Inking Ribbon Blue 8 mm Type E 7,74 € 1
IRN.080.055.663V Inking Ribbon Violet 8 mm Type E 7,74 € 1
IRN.130.060.095 Inking Ribbon Black 13 mm Type F 4,25 € 1
IRN.130.100.051 Inking Ribbon Black OCR -2 reels 13 mm Type G 1,80 € 5
IRN.130.100.488 Inking Ribbon Black OCR -2 reels 13 mm Type D 2,32 € 5
IRN.130.100.530 Inking Ribbon Black OCR 13 mm Type B 7,54 € 1
Tarifa 2005 -13-
Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Filters
Cord Wound Filters
FPP.530.165.025 Cord Wound Filters Length 165mm OD. 53mm ID. 32mm 25 Micras 1,57 € 15
FPP.530.165.050 Cord Wound Filters Length 165mm OD. 53mm ID. 32mm 50 Micras 1,57 € 15
FPP.635.165.025 Cord Wound Filters Length 165mm OD. 60mm ID. 32mm 25 Micras 1,57 € 20
FPP.635.165.050 Cord Wound Filters Length 165mm OD. 60mm ID. 32mm 50 Micras 1,57 € 20
FPP.635.254.025 Cord Wound Filters Length 248mm OD. 60mm ID. 28mm 25 Micras 1,89 € 40
FPP.635.254.050 Cord Wound Filters Length 248mm OD. 60mm ID. 28mm 50 Micras 1,89 € 40
Wrapped Filters
SCF.075.035.022    Wrapped Filter Length 75mm OD. 35mm ID. 22mm 2,55 € 25
SCF.140.035.022    Wrapped Filter Length 140mm OD. 35mm ID. 22mm 4,04 € 50
Sintered Filters
SCF.075.035.D22    Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 75mm OD. 35mm ID. 22mm 1,29 € 50
SCF.086.025.016    Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 86mm OD. 25mm ID. 16mm 2,05 € 30
SCF.140.035.D22    Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 140mm OD. 35mm ID. 22mm 1,89 € 50
SCF.140.222..284    Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 140mm OD. 28mm ID. 22mm 1,86 € 50
SCF.142.025.016    Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 142mm OD. 25mm ID. 16mm 2,70 € 30
SCF.202.025.015    Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 202mm OD. 25mm ID. 15mm 3,29 € 30
Tarifa 2005 -14-
Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Lamps
HLS.GX5.3 Lamp socket HPL
HPL.341.100.066 Halogen Lamp 6.6A 100W Osram HLX 64341 23,85 € 1
HPL.342.100.066 Halogen Lamp 6.6A 100W Osram HLX 64342 23,85 € 1
HPL.342.100.A66 Halogen Lamp 6.6A 100W Osram HLX 64342 A 33,26 € 1
HPL.631.024.250 Halogen Lamp 24V 250W ELC Philips 13631 7,56 € 1
HPL.653.024.250 Halogen Lamp 24V 250W ELC Osram HLX 64653 10,63 € 1
HPL.654.024.250    Halogen Lamp 24V 250W ELC Osram HLX 93654, longlife
HPL.ELC.024.250    Halogen Lamp 24V 250W ELC General Electric 37462 8,15 € 1
HPL.657.024.250 Halogen Lamp 24V 250W EVC Osram HLX 64657 3,75 € 1
HPL.958.024.250 Halogen Lamp 24V 250W ELC Philips 6958 3,93 € 1
Drive Parts
Foam ring and foam tubes
TP.P4-63303 Soft touch tyre Agfa - Copal CL+P4-63303 5,52 € 10
Feed geards
TP.CL+F3-45221    Roller Set Upper Copal CL+F3-45221 31,32 € 5
FR-214/CFC-252/CFP-278
TP.CL+F3-45224    Feed Gear Agfa - Copal CL+F3-A0431/CL+F3-45224 19,84 € 5
FP100/200/210
TP.CL+F3-45226    Feed Gear Agfa - Copal CL+F3-A0432/CL+F3-45226 21,38 € 5
FP100/200/210
TP.CL+F3-45447    Feed Gear Agfa - Copal CL+F3-45447 30,66 € 5
FP100/200/210
TP.CL+F3-45449    Feed Gear Agfa - Copal CL+F3-45449 31,63 € 5
FP100/200/210
TP.CL+F3-C0641    Gear Set Idle Agfa-Copal CL+F3-65367 44,40 € 5
CFP-2100
TP.CL+F3-C0642    Gear Feed Agfa 57,43 € 5
CFP-2100
Tarifa 2005 -15-